	Asia university 113 academic year 1st semester
Department of Bioinformatics and Medical Engineering, Professor Ka-Lok Ng office hour schedule

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Sat

	1
	08:10
｜
09:00
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	

	
	location
	I408
	I408
	I408
	I408
	I408
	

	2
	09:10
｜
10:00
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Machine learning
	Systems biology
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	

	
	location
	I408
	HB72R
	HB72R
	I408
	I408
	

	3
	10:10
｜
11:00
	Seminar 3
Master
	Machine learning
	Systems biology
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	

	
	location
	H503
	HB72R
	HB72R
	I408
	I408
	

	4
	11:10
｜
12:00
	Office hour for students
	Machine learning
	Systems biology
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	

	
	location
	I408
	HB72R
	HB72R
	I408
	I408
	

	N
	12:10
｜
13:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	location
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	13:10
｜
14:00
	Office hour for students
	Office hour for students
	Seminar 3
PhD
	Engineering mathematics
	
	

	
	location
	I408
	I408
	HB72R
	H503
	
	

	6
	14:10
｜
15:00
	Office hour for students
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Office hour for students
	Engineering mathematics
	
	

	
	location
	I408
	I408
	I408
	H503
	
	

	7
	15:10
｜
16:00
	Office hour for students
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Office hour for students
	Engineering mathematics
	
	

	
	location
	I408
	I408
	I408
	H503
	
	

	8
	16:10
｜
17:00
	Office hour for students
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Office hour for students
	Office hour for students
	
	

	
	location
	I408
	I408
	I408
	I408
	
	

	9
	17:00
｜
18:00
	Office hour for students
	Research & guidance, course preparation
	Student counseling
	Office hour for students
	
	

	
	location
	I408
	I408
	I408
	I408
	
	


Department Chairman：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　College Dean：
